12 July 2024 Friday

55th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 CASTLEFARY(@) 3yobf
2 LENKA(12) 3yobf
3 SAVKANAT(13) f3y°°h

DANCE OF THE
4 OCEANG) 3yobf
5 BONITOQ) fyo ch
6  GRAYGYPSY(@) fw o
BAYOND THE
7 BORDERS(1) 3y bf
8 LADY 3yoch
CADDEBOSTAN(11)  f
9 INVNCIBLEDREAMO) 3yobf
10  BLACK SEAANGEL(2) f3Y° or
11 SEMATA(14) 3yobf
»  LAGRANDEAGLE 3yo ch
EST(10) f
13 CIRILLAGS) 3yobf
14 GRANDEMYSTIC(7)  3yobf

Race Result

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 £

Sire
TZWAY (USA) - INFINITELY (GB)
TOURST (USA) - MRIAM (USA)
PACOBOY (IRE) - BH.GANBEAUTY
TZWAY (USA) - FINNEMAC COOL (USA)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BLACK MAGIC
WOVEN
GRAYSTORM- LA SANTA ROJA
HAYRI BABA - TUGCUYE
TUBRUTUS (CH) - SILKY
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - INVINCIBLE GIRL
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - SATINKA
GAKAL CARLOS - KATIRISA (IRE)
APPROVE (IRE) - GZEMLION
HEVBVWORTH (USA) - FIBONACCI

PACO BOY (IRE) - MYSTICAL FALLS

58

58

54

58

58

58

54

58

58

58

54

55

58

58

Pick(4) 2,60 *, Quinella(4/12) :11,50 b, Exacta(4/12) :16,90 +, 4th double(1/4) 3,90 &

Maiden/Fillies

2.)86.800 ¢

2)19.964 ¢

Weight Jockey

N.AVCI DEN. KURTEL
G.OZCELIK YAS. MZRAK
KYILMAZ SUL. GONULTAS
T.ALICI M KUR. EMIN
I.DINAR NUR. OZET
oz B o
RKETVE Ie,:YNEl)N_GEL
KTOKAGOGLU EERY;AGULLE
MMBILGIN M KUR. EMIN
O.EREN MUS. OKSUZz
D.BUDAK TUN. ELBUKEN
C.ALTUN SEF. CELIK
C.OK SEL. DIKENCIK
S.TIRPAN REC. AVSAR

58 kg,

3.)43.400 ¢

3.)9.982 ¢

Owner Trainer
T.TURAN 1.44.93
MSANDIKCI  1.45.25
MAH.BAYKARA 1.45.32
B.AY 1.45.34
MT.BALYEMEZ 1.45.37
ZTURGUL 14542
R.COSKUN 1.45.57
AOCAL 1.45.99
B.AY 1.46.14
F.KIRAN 1.46.57
KTURAN 1.49.55
RAKDUMAN  1.52.31
MOzZGUL 15244

MT.BALYEMEZ 1.53.67

Bursa Racecourse (26th Day)

1700 Turf
4)21.700
4)4991+

Win PSF St

2
Lengths

Half
Length

Time Margin

260 30.74(1) 6

955 856(5) 10

8220 0.8(11) 1

240 17.98(2) 13 Neck

11,80 853(6) 8

700 1229(3) 14

5375 1.16(8) 4

10,50 10.1(4) 2

240 484(2) 11

4175 18(7) 5

10

67.45 Lengths

0.66(13) 9

101,90 0.72(12) 3

70,30 0.83(10) 7

10

70,55 Lengths

099(9) 12

Late
Start

35

31

35

36

32

24

31

38

13

12

27

RT



